
Tuesday, January 7, 2025

Tuesday, February 4, 2025

Tuesday, March 4, 2025

Tuesday, April 1, 2025

Tuesday, May 6, 2025

Tuesday, June 3, 2025

Tuesday, July 1, 2025

Tuesday, August 5, 2025

Tuesday, September 2, 2025

Tuesday, October 7, 2025

Tuesday, November 4, 2025

Tuesday, December 2, 2025

Tuesday, January 6, 2026

Tuesday, February 3, 2026

Tuesday, March 3, 2026

February 23, 2025

March 23, 2025

April 22, 2025

May 20, 2025

June 24, 2025

July 22, 2025

August 19, 2025

September 23, 2025

October 21, 2025

November 25, 2025

December 23, 2025

January 20, 2026

February 22, 2026

March 22, 2026

April 21, 2026

March 25, 2025

April 22, 2025

May 22, 2025

June 19, 2025

July 24, 2025

August 21, 2025

September 18, 2025

October 23, 2025

November 20, 2025

December 25, 2025

January 22, 2026

February 19, 2026

March 24, 2026

April 21, 2026

May 21, 2026

90164 
EXPIRATION DATES

90125, 90165, 90167, & 90168
EXPIRATION DATES

SHIPPING DATES

2025 FUJIFILM Irvine Scientific  
Culture Media Shipping Dates

90 days from DOM* 120 days from DOM*

SHIPPING DATES

FUJIFILM Irvine Scientific manufactures culture media on a monthly basis and all lots are scheduled for 
release on the first Tuesday of every month. These products include:

Human Tubal Fluid (HTF):             Continous Single Culture Media (CSCM) Products:

Please contact your FUJIFILM Irvine Scientific Sales  
Representative or Customer Service if you have any  
questions regarding Shipping Dates or Expiration Dates. 
Toll Free: (800) 577-6097 (Press Option #2)   

*Please note the expiration date is estimated based on the 
production week and is subject to change based on the actual 
date of manufacture.	
	
All of our Culture Media products have been tested to ensure  
the same optimal performance throughout the shelf life.  

Full product descriptions can be found at www.irvinesci.com         

90164 - 60 mL - CSCM

90165 - 2x20 mL - CSCM-C  

90167 - 60 mL - CSCM-NX

90168 - 2x20 mL & 60 mL - CSCM-NXC

90125 - 100 mL - HTF


